
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MARCH 5-8, 2008

AMA Formula Xtreme Series

THE DAYTONA 200 BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 C. Davies  1212.2081

1 J. Hayes  1812.2252

100 N. Hodgson  1412.2343

96 A. Gobert  1112.3084

98 J. Zemke  1112.3095

72 L. Pegram  1512.3406

36 M. Cardenas  912.3577

15 S. Rapp  2112.3608

411 G. Rizmayer  2212.3619

87 T. Knapp  312.40010

69 D. Eslick  2012.44811

65 B. Fong  2212.45412

505 N. Moore  1312.49113

17 M. Duhamel  912.49814

25 D. Anthony  1412.50015

34 M. Barnes  1212.60316

316 K. Keesee  512.63017

29 B. Long  1712.68918

105 E. Wood  1312.70619

31 G. Carter  1212.71820

56 T. Meiring  1412.77621

188 C. Lewin  1412.78522

92 K. Marshall  712.83123

67 K. Crozier  1312.88324

30 T. McDonald  1012.90325

600 C. Vivion  1612.91326

461 A. Galindo  1212.93927

307 D. Parkerson  1812.98028

164 S. Narbonne  412.98329

433 E. Alberts  312.98930

777 J. McCluskey  1913.00631

585 S. Atlas  1713.06432

831 R. McLendon  1013.08433

116 R. Frost  1413.11734

111 N. Kern  1213.11835

333 T. Palmer  913.12436

225 D. Sanchez  1413.17037

24 S. Ryan  2013.18238

33 F. Amantini  1413.18239

42 C. Siebenhaar  1413.19640

484 B. Pintar  1813.20641

207 B. Kelly  1513.22542

131 J. Purk  913.23943

332 M. Layt  513.25644

318 A. Hastings  813.27045

594 D. McPherson  713.28346

146 B. Parriott  1213.29747

291 S. Decker  413.34148

112 R. Orlando  2013.36149

551 J. Orchard  613.38450

966 D. Ortega  413.39651

474 B. Skubic  1513.43052

81 C. Gittere  813.44253

528 M. McCormick  1113.46754

191 E. Haugo  913.49755

284 A. Fania  2013.50056

221 C. Sipp  513.50557

38 D. Mizdal  1313.54358

317 R. Cooper  1813.58659

313 R. Penzkofer  613.61160

322 J. Digiandomenico  1113.62661

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 N. Hodgson  1755.2431

1 J. Hayes  211:00.4332

57 C. Davies  141:00.6623

15 S. Rapp  211:00.7934

98 J. Zemke  131:00.9605

72 L. Pegram  211:00.9896

34 M. Barnes  101:01.3707

17 M. Duhamel  161:01.4268

36 M. Cardenas  131:01.6329

96 A. Gobert  211:01.78410

69 D. Eslick  191:02.03311

65 B. Fong  221:02.05412

31 G. Carter  121:02.06213

25 D. Anthony  191:02.14314

505 N. Moore  141:02.21715

411 G. Rizmayer  221:02.29316

87 T. Knapp  21:02.46917

29 B. Long  171:02.84218

105 E. Wood  101:03.05919

116 R. Frost  141:03.23520

188 C. Lewin  141:03.57421

92 K. Marshall  71:03.60422

164 S. Narbonne  161:03.62023

67 K. Crozier  131:03.70024

33 F. Amantini  61:03.73325

585 S. Atlas  151:03.83626

56 T. Meiring  141:03.88127

111 N. Kern  171:03.98328

30 T. McDonald  91:04.04529

333 T. Palmer  91:04.09030

484 B. Pintar  171:04.35731

461 A. Galindo  121:04.38732

831 R. McLendon  81:04.40733

42 C. Siebenhaar  141:04.57534

146 B. Parriott  131:04.59935

191 E. Haugo  51:04.69036

600 C. Vivion  71:04.76137

24 S. Ryan  141:04.83238

777 J. McCluskey  161:04.88639

307 D. Parkerson  181:04.99240

291 S. Decker  131:05.01441

464 J. Day  21:05.10542

131 J. Purk  111:05.17443

316 K. Keesee  41:05.19344

284 A. Fania  241:05.24745

317 R. Cooper  171:05.26246

332 M. Layt  101:05.31247

318 A. Hastings  181:05.33348

225 D. Sanchez  141:05.35849

81 C. Gittere  61:05.53850

474 B. Skubic  181:05.56951

112 R. Orlando  151:05.58252

207 B. Kelly  131:05.71153

189 L. Yeager  91:05.75954

433 E. Alberts  31:05.77355

221 C. Sipp  81:05.89256

322 J. Digiandomenico  101:05.94757

313 R. Penzkofer  51:06.05058

551 J. Orchard  101:06.17059

38 D. Mizdal  141:06.20460

966 D. Ortega  171:06.20561

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 N. Hodgson  827.0991

1 J. Hayes  1027.0992

34 M. Barnes  727.2713

15 S. Rapp  827.2914

98 J. Zemke  1227.3745

57 C. Davies  1227.5116

36 M. Cardenas  827.5857

96 A. Gobert  327.6298

17 M. Duhamel  2027.6449

29 B. Long  1727.69110

72 L. Pegram  1827.79111

30 T. McDonald  1827.80812

505 N. Moore  827.86913

56 T. Meiring  827.87914

188 C. Lewin  1327.89915

105 E. Wood  528.17816

464 J. Day  428.18417

411 G. Rizmayer  2228.19618

31 G. Carter  228.22319

307 D. Parkerson  2028.28520

69 D. Eslick  428.31621

116 R. Frost  1828.32322

65 B. Fong  928.36023

81 C. Gittere  428.37924

474 B. Skubic  1828.44825

24 S. Ryan  2028.52426

33 F. Amantini  328.52727

484 B. Pintar  1728.54828

333 T. Palmer  1328.61829

221 C. Sipp  828.68630

585 S. Atlas  728.72631

777 J. McCluskey  2128.74632

191 E. Haugo  728.75233

42 C. Siebenhaar  628.79734

87 T. Knapp  628.81635

600 C. Vivion  1428.82536

966 D. Ortega  728.86537

164 S. Narbonne  928.91338

38 D. Mizdal  828.91639

25 D. Anthony  628.92340

284 A. Fania  428.96141

332 M. Layt  1028.96442

131 J. Purk  1029.02643

189 L. Yeager  429.08244

461 A. Galindo  2229.08845

92 K. Marshall  329.08946

291 S. Decker  829.13247

317 R. Cooper  1629.19348

316 K. Keesee  129.19549

269 J. Rock Page  329.27350

433 E. Alberts  329.28051

661 R. Lucente  229.28752

27 S. Van Hawk  929.28953

112 R. Orlando  929.29754

322 J. Digiandomenico  429.30155

111 N. Kern  1729.30556

551 J. Orchard  1129.30857

831 R. McLendon  1029.34258

318 A. Hastings  1029.36859

146 B. Parriott  1229.39860

67 K. Crozier  1229.41761
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464 J. Day  313.63462

189 L. Yeager  613.65663

661 R. Lucente  913.72764

137 J. Ashmead  813.72865

310 R. Vest  713.77066

776 G. Cain  1913.80567

27 S. Van Hawk  1013.89868

269 J. Rock Page  414.16069

172 J. Zalusky  1214.16670

449 C. Montgomery  314.58371

594 D. McPherson  81:06.27862

27 S. Van Hawk  141:06.32863

776 G. Cain  71:06.56964

137 J. Ashmead  81:06.80765

528 M. McCormick  141:06.90766

269 J. Rock Page  41:07.27767

172 J. Zalusky  111:07.39468

661 R. Lucente  101:07.42569

310 R. Vest  61:07.63570

449 C. Montgomery  31:10.03971

594 D. McPherson  829.42662

225 D. Sanchez  329.53163

207 B. Kelly  329.54664

172 J. Zalusky  1329.59765

137 J. Ashmead  829.73066

313 R. Penzkofer  529.76667

776 G. Cain  229.80568

528 M. McCormick  530.07969

449 C. Montgomery  530.30670

310 R. Vest  730.33571
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